
Print Date: 15-DEC-22 12:37 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NOMANR

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BSCS 4-Year 1st Semester Fall 2021 Overall

1 / 1

BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-1

Subject

Discrete Structures

Introduction to ICT

Introduction to ICT (Lab)

English Composition & Comprehension

Tadrees Tarjima Quran

Pre-Calculus-I

Applied Physics

Probability & Statistics

         731

         723

         723

         723

         719

          73

         735

         725

Appeared

         409

         657

         639

         681

         713

          62

         496

         423

Passed

  55.95

  90.87

  88.38

  94.19

  99.17

  84.93

  67.48

  58.34

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

CC-111

GE-161

GE-161L

GE-162

HQ-001

MD-001

MS-151

MS-152


