## University of the Punjab BSCS 4-Year 1st Semester Fall 2021 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-1	CC-111	Discrete Structures	731	409	55.95
	GE-161	Introduction to ICT	723	657	90.87
	GE-161L	Introduction to ICT (Lab)	723	639	88.38
	GE-162	English Composition & Comprehension	723	681	94.19
	HQ-001	Tadrees Tarjima Quran	719	713	99.17
	MD-001	Pre-Calculus-I	73	62	84.93
	MS-151	Applied Physics	735	496	67.48
	MS-152	Probability & Statistics	725	423	58.34

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> END OF REPORT \*\*\*